
N

PROJECT

DRAWING

DATE

JOB NO.

DRAWN BY

DWG.NO.

SCALE

EGERTON VILLAGE

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

APR 18 AC 1:500@A1

1391 L0003

Bollards

TOWER WHARF

Egerton Dock

SM

TO
W

E
R

 R
O

A
D

6.8m

El Sub Sta

Bollard

1
3

Scrap Yard

B
ol

la
rd

s
4

Quays

Tower

25

East Float

Bollards

Trav CBo
lla

rd
s

Bollards

Bollards

RI
SE

G
O

IN
G

M
IN

M
A

X
35

00

15
0

17
0

15
9.

09
x2

2

25
0

44
0

25
0

16
6.

66
x2

4

40
00

FF
L 

+6
.8

FF
L 

+6
.9

FF
L 

+6
.9

FF
L 

+6
.9

FF
L 

+6
.7

50

FF
L 

+6
.4

50

FF
L 

+6
.7

50

FF
L 

+6
.7

50

WMC CAMPUS

NO. 1 TOWER
ROAD SOUTH

OFFICE

P L A N N I N G

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY


	L0003_Proposed Site Plan [INSERT DRAWING NUMBER]
	Viewport-9
	Viewport-7


